Tuesday July 6

Tuesday July 13

Tuesday July 20

Tuesday July 27

Tuesday Aug 3

‘Tuesday Aug 10

Tuesday Aug 17

Tuesday Aug 24

Thursday July 8

‘Thursday July 15

‘Thursday July 22

Thursday July 29

Thursday Aug 5

‘Thursday Aug 12

‘Thursday Aug 19

Thursday Aug 26

‘Sex with ME - Self pleasure workshop

Participants will explore personal views on self pleasure, as well as
leam techniques to make the most out of their masturbation
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Talk it Out: Relationships.

Let's Talk About Sex
Over Sexualization & Policing of Blackness.

Sexy Trans Sex £

Self-Managed Abortion Info Share
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‘Sex Ed for Trans folks focusing on language, affirmation, as well as
i for gender

Topics willinclude pre sex discussion, language, body diversity,
bation, si's, gender exploration and affirmation, BOSM, and
ore!

Using the World Health Organization's (WHO) listed protocols and
ed ide, we'll

associated with unsafe abortion methods, and to ensure that self-

Pelvic Floor! Where is it? What is it? Why sheuld I care? Explore and
important

The 3 P's: Pee, Poop, and Pleasure!

Sex on Drugs

Eugenics in Appalachia

Jain r Merecith resing pelvic health physical therapist to
discuss the role that your pelvic floor plays in the The P's: Pee, Poop,
and most importantly, Pleasure!
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Join Al Access EKY for this contraceptive methods workshop
designed for people of all ages and knowledge levels! During this.

By the. ,
participants will have a deeper understanding of the many

Navigating Sex, Pleasure, and Liberation as a
Differently-Abled Person

CLOSING CEREMONY??
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navigating relationships, and more.
Fertlity awareness is alfe changing system of tracking your body's
signs as they change throughout your menstrual cycle. Getting to
m\lmale\y know what your body i doing and abserve s changes

ealth and wellness, and help you meet your goals: whether you are
trying and
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